Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
11
PAGE
13
M
E
A
S

1 Accuracy is reduced at the limits of the measuring range
11 Not shown on diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
AIM-S-NW25 D14641000
AIM-SL-NW25 D14644000
AIM-S-DN40CF D14661000
AIM-SL-DN40CF D14664000
AIM-X-NW25 D14642000
AIM-XL-NW25 D14645000
AIM-X-DN40CF D14662000
AIM-XL-DN40CF D14665000
ACCESSORIES & SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Replacement electronics and magnet housing
AIM-S D14641800
AIM-SL D14644800
AIM-X D14642800
AIM-XL D14645800
Replacement body tube assembly
NW25 D14545801
DN40CF D14661801
Body tube service kit
NW25 D14545802
DN40CF D14661802
Other accessories and supporting products
NW25 centering 3D baffle ST/ST Viton® D02110000
Surge protector* D40006000
Cables (include FCC68 compatible connections at both ends)
0.5 m D40001005
1 m D40001010
3 m D40001030
5 m D40001050
10 m D40001100
15 m D40001150
25 m D40001250
50 m* D40001500
100 m* D40001999
Non-standard lengths and screened cables available on request
* For cables longer than 30 m used in electrically noisy environments, the surge protector is
recommended.